Salary Schedule - School Administrators - 2024-2025

Position
Assistant Principal - Elementary
Assistant Principal - Alternative Ed
Assistant Principal - Middle School

Assistant Principal - High School

Principal - Elementary
Principal - Alternative Education
Principal - Middle School

Principal - High School

EDOS

@ hH &hH &P

Min
76,719.82
79,915.62
82,493.15

88,567.18

96,867.42
102,921.63
102,921.63

116,240.90

130,879.89

@ &h &hH P

Mid
93,915.65
97,827.74

100,982.99

109,202.79

118,579.08
132,253.25
132,253.25

142,294.89

166,695.38

@ hH &hH &P

@H H hH B

111,111.48
115,739.86
119,472.84

129,838.40

140,290.74
161,584.88
161,584.88

168,348.89

202,510.88

215
225
225
225

Annual

Dean & PLS paid on Licensed Salary Schedule - Hard to Hire

Effective 7-1-24




